
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Washington 283  283       566  -10 
4  2   Southern California 287  290       577  +1 

T2  3   Texas A&M 286  292       578  +2 
T2  4   Texas Tech 286  296       582  +6 
5  5   San Diego State  289  296       585  +9 

T7  T6   SMU 298  291       589  +13 
T7  T6   UC Davis 298  291       589  +13 

T10  T8   UNLV  301  294       595  +19 
6  T8   Pepperdine 293  302       595  +19 

T10  T10   Gonzaga  301  297       598  +22 
9  T10   Stanford 300  298       598  +22 

12  12   UC Irvine 308  303       611  +35 
13  13   Long Beach State 309  304       613  +37 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T6 1   Gabriella Then  Southern California  70  68       138  -6   
T1 T2   Kimmy Hill  Texas Tech  68  72       140  -4   
T13 T2   Marijosse Navarro  Texas A&M  72  68       140  -4   
T3 T4   Jennifer Yang  Washington  69  72       141  -3   
T13 T4   Lauren Kim  Stanford  72  69       141  -3   
T18 T6   Cyd Okino  Washington  73  69       142  -2   
T3 T6   Ying Luo  Washington  69  73       142  -2   
T3 T6   Milagros Chaves  San Diego State  69  73       142  -2   
T6 T6   Maddie Szeryk  Texas A&M  70  72       142  -2   
T18 T10   Charlotte Thomas  Washington  73  70       143  -1   
T18 T10   Marissa Chow  Pepperdine  73  70       143  -1   
T13 T12   Dana Finkelstein  UNLV  72  72       144  E   
T13 T12   Eimi Koga  Washington  72  72       144  E   
T9 T12   Amy Lee  Southern California  71  73       144  E   
T18 T15   Sarah Brown  Texas Tech  73  72       145  +1   
T26 T15   Lindsey McCurdy  SMU  74  71       145  +1   
T26 T15   Paige Lee  UC Davis  74  71       145  +1   
T18 T15   Ciera Min  Gonzaga  73  72       145  +1   
T18 T15   Kaley In  UC Irvine  73  72       145  +1   
T18 T15   Bev Vatananugulkit  UC Davis  73  72       145  +1   
T35 T21   Kassidy Teare  Long Beach State  75  71       146  +2   
T26 T21   Mariah Stackhouse  Stanford  74  72       146  +2   
T35 T23   Jenny Haglund  SMU  75  72       147  +3   
T13 T23   Jennifer Park  SMU  72  75       147  +3   
T1 T23   Stephanie Bertelsen  Texas Tech  68  79       147  +3   
T9 T26   Thanya Pattamakijsak  Texas A&M  71  77       148  +4   
T45 T26   Georgia Lacey  San Diego State  77  71       148  +4   
T26 T26   Alice Kim  Gonzaga  74  74       148  +4   
T9 T26   Alina Ching  Pepperdine  71  77       148  +4   
T35 T26   Andrea Wong  UC Davis  75  73       148  +4   
T6 T26   Kyung Kim  Southern California  70  78       148  +4   
T9 T32   Emma Henrikson  San Diego State  71  78       149  +5   
T45 T32   Breanne Jones *  UC Irvine  77  72       149  +5   
T26 T32   Katherine Zhu  Pepperdine  74  75       149  +5   
T35 T32   Sirene Blair  San Diego State  75  74       149  +5   
T26 T32   Bianca Fabrizio  Texas A&M  74  75       149  +5   
T45 37   Harley Dubsky  UNLV  77  73       150  +6   
T35 T38   Camille Wagg  UC Irvine  75  76       151  +7   
T45 T38   Evelyn Dole  SMU  77  74       151  +7   
T45 T38   Annie Park  Southern California  77  74       151  +7   
T42 T38   Karen Chung  Southern California  76  75       151  +7   
T53 T38   Han Wu  Gonzaga  78  73       151  +7   
T42 T43   Blair Lewis  UC Davis  76  76       152  +8   
T53 T43   Mayko Chwen Wang  UNLV  78  74       152  +8   

T35 T43   Quirine Eijkenboom  Stanford  75  77       152  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T26 T43   Kimberly Santiago *  Southern California  74  78       152  +8   
T26 T43   Mackenzie Raim  UNLV  74  78       152  +8   
T63 T48   Lauren Mason  Texas Tech  80  73       153  +9   
T18 T48   Andrea Jonama  Texas A&M  73  80       153  +9   
T53 T48   Avery French  UNLV  78  75       153  +9   
T26 T48   Paige Spiranac  San Diego State  74  79       153  +9   
T59 T48   Alexandra Rossi  SMU  79  74       153  +9   
T59 T53   Haleigh Krause *  San Diego State  79  75       154  +10   
T53 T53   Felicia Taverrite *  Long Beach State  78  76       154  +10   
T42 T53   Daniella Uy  Gonzaga  76  78       154  +10   
T35 T56   Tatiana Wijaya  Pepperdine  75  80       155  +11   
T63 T56   Betty Chen  UC Davis  80  75       155  +11   
T63 T58   Chaewon Park  Long Beach State  80  76       156  +12   
T63 T58   Joo Seo *  UC Irvine  80  76       156  +12   
T59 T58   Kristin Henno  UC Irvine  79  77       156  +12   
T68 61   Savannah Knox  Long Beach State  81  76       157  +13   
T53 T62   Alessandra Arza  Pepperdine  78  80       158  +14   
T45 T62   Shawnee Martinez  Long Beach State  77  81       158  +14   
T59 T64   Casey Danielson  Stanford  79  80       159  +15   
T45 T64   Janelle Sua  Long Beach State  77  82       159  +15   
T53 T64   Raychelle Santos  Gonzaga  78  81       159  +15   
70 67   Sachi Hamada *  Long Beach State  82  79       161  +17   
71 68   Samantha Chan  UC Irvine  84  78       162  +18   

T68 69   Kelsey Kawaguchi  UC Irvine  81  82       163  +19   
T63 T70   Calli Ringsby  Stanford  80  84       164  +20   
T45 T70   Elin Arvidsson  Texas Tech  77  87       164  +20   
72 72   Alicia Arzaga *  Long Beach State  86  87       173  +29   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Washington 283 283 566
T4 Jennifer Yang (4) 69 72 141

T6 Ying Luo (1) 69 73 142

T6 Cyd Okino (5) 73 69 142

T10 Charlotte Thomas (3) 73 70 143

T12 Eimi Koga (2) 72 72 144

2 Southern California 287 290 577
1 Gabriella Then (2) 70 68 138

T12 Amy Lee (1) 71 73 144

T26 Kyung Kim (3) 70 78 148

T38 Karen Chung (4) 76 75 151

T38 Annie Park (5) 77 74 151

3 Texas A&M 286 292 578
T2 Marijosse Navarro (1) 72 68 140

T6 Maddie Szeryk (4) 70 72 142

T26 Thanya Pattamakijsak (5) 71 77 148

T32 Bianca Fabrizio (2) 74 75 149

T48 Andrea Jonama (3) 73 80 153

4 Texas Tech 286 296 582
T2 Kimmy Hill (3) 68 72 140

T15 Sarah Brown (2) 73 72 145

T23 Stephanie Bertelsen (1) 68 79 147

T48 Lauren Mason (4) 80 73 153

T70 Elin Arvidsson (5) 77 87 164

5 San Diego State 289 296 585
T6 Milagros Chaves (3) 69 73 142

T26 Georgia Lacey (5) 77 71 148

T32 Sirene Blair (1) 75 74 149

T32 Emma Henrikson (2) 71 78 149

T48 Paige Spiranac (4) 74 79 153
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 SMU 298 291 589
T15 Lindsey McCurdy (2) 74 71 145

T23 Jenny Haglund (3) 75 72 147

T23 Jennifer Park (4) 72 75 147

T38 Evelyn Dole (5) 77 74 151

T48 Alexandra Rossi (1) 79 74 153

T6 UC Davis 298 291 589
T15 Paige Lee (1) 74 71 145

T15 Bev Vatananugulkit (2) 73 72 145

T26 Andrea Wong (3) 75 73 148

T43 Blair Lewis (5) 76 76 152

T56 Betty Chen (4) 80 75 155

T8 UNLV 301 294 595
T12 Dana Finkelstein (2) 72 72 144

37 Harley Dubsky (1) 77 73 150

T43 Mackenzie Raim (3) 74 78 152

T43 Mayko Chwen Wang (5) 78 74 152

T48 Avery French (4) 78 75 153

T8 Pepperdine 293 302 595
T10 Marissa Chow (1) 73 70 143

T26 Alina Ching (4) 71 77 148

T32 Katherine Zhu (3) 74 75 149

T56 Tatiana Wijaya (2) 75 80 155

T62 Alessandra Arza (5) 78 80 158

T10 Gonzaga 301 297 598
T15 Ciera Min (1) 73 72 145

T26 Alice Kim (3) 74 74 148

T38 Han Wu (5) 78 73 151

T53 Daniella Uy (4) 76 78 154

T64 Raychelle Santos (2) 78 81 159

T10 Stanford 300 298 598
T4 Lauren Kim (2) 72 69 141

T21 Mariah Stackhouse (1) 74 72 146

T43 Quirine Eijkenboom (3) 75 77 152

T64 Casey Danielson (4) 79 80 159

T70 Calli Ringsby (5) 80 84 164
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 UC Irvine 308 303 611
T15 Kaley In (1) 73 72 145

T38 Camille Wagg (3) 75 76 151

T58 Kristin Henno (4) 79 77 156

68 Samantha Chan (2) 84 78 162

69 Kelsey Kawaguchi (5) 81 82 163

13 Long Beach State 309 304 613
T21 Kassidy Teare (1) 75 71 146

T58 Chaewon Park (2) 80 76 156

61 Savannah Knox (3) 81 76 157

T62 Shawnee Martinez (5) 77 81 158

T64 Janelle Sua (4) 77 82 159
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T32 Breanne Jones (UC Irvine) 77 72 149

T43 Kimberly Santiago (Southern California) 74 78 152

T53 Haleigh Krause (San Diego State ) 79 75 154

T53 Felicia Taverrite (Long Beach State) 78 76 154

T58 Joo Seo (UC Irvine) 80 76 156

67 Sachi Hamada (Long Beach State) 82 79 161

72 Alicia Arzaga (Long Beach State) 86 87 173
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Washington 283 283 566 -10
2  Southern California 287 290 577 +1
3  Texas A&M 286 292 578 +2
4  Texas Tech 286 296 582 +6
5  San Diego State  289 296 585 +9
T6  SMU 298 291 589 +13
T6  UC Davis 298 291 589 +13
T8  UNLV  301 294 595 +19
T8  Pepperdine 293 302 595 +19
T10  Gonzaga  301 297 598 +22
T10  Stanford 300 298 598 +22
12  UC Irvine 308 303 611 +35
13  Long Beach State 309 304 613 +37

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Gabriella Then  Southern California 70  68  138  -6 
T2    Kimmy Hill  Texas Tech 68  72  140  -4 
T2    Marijosse Navarro  Texas A&M 72  68  140  -4 
T4    Lauren Kim  Stanford 72  69  141  -3 
T4    Jennifer Yang  Washington 69  72  141  -3 
T6    Milagros Chaves  San Diego State  69  73  142  -2 
T6    Ying Luo  Washington 69  73  142  -2 
T6    Cyd Okino  Washington 73  69  142  -2 
T6    Maddie Szeryk  Texas A&M 70  72  142  -2 
T10    Marissa Chow  Pepperdine 73  70  143  -1 
T10    Charlotte Thomas  Washington 73  70  143  -1 
T12    Dana Finkelstein  UNLV  72  72  144  E 
T12    Eimi Koga  Washington 72  72  144  E 
T12    Amy Lee  Southern California 71  73  144  E 
T15    Sarah Brown  Texas Tech 73  72  145  +1 
T15    Kaley In  UC Irvine 73  72  145  +1 
T15    Paige Lee  UC Davis 74  71  145  +1 
T15    Lindsey McCurdy  SMU 74  71  145  +1 
T15    Ciera Min  Gonzaga  73  72  145  +1 
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 75.19 72

2 75.21 72

 

Total Average Scores
75.20 144

 

Santa Ana Country Club: 
Round 2

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  5  497        14  44  13  1    

2  3  124        8  40  22  1  1 

3  4  351        3  44  22  3    

4  4  351        5  44  22     1 

5  4  346        7  53  9  2  1 

6  3  159        8  51  13       

7  4  357        3  45  20  4    

8  4  360        5  41  24  2    

9  5  477        14  44  12  2    

10  5  488        16  45  9  2    

11  3  150        6  43  17  5  1 

12  4  297     1  20  32  13  6    

13  4  348        8  42  19  3    

14  3  187        9  37  20  5  1 

15  5  463        18  42  11  1    

16  4  358        6  41  23  1  1 

17  3  170        10  40  20  2    

18  5  420     1  12  41  17  1    

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

3  4  351  +0.35 

7  4  357  +0.35 

14  3  187  +0.33 

11  3  150  +0.33 

8  4  360  +0.32 

16  4  358  +0.32 

4  4  351  +0.28 

2  3  124  +0.26 

13  4  348  +0.24 

17  3  170  +0.19 

5  4  346  +0.13 

6  3  159  +0.07 

18  5  420  +0.07 

12  4  297  +0.04 

9  5  477  +0.03 

1  5  497  +0.01 

10  5  488  -0.04 

15  5  463  -0.07 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

17  3  170  +0.44 

14  3  187  +0.38 

5  4  346  +0.36 

11  3  150  +0.32 

3  4  351  +0.31 

13  4  348  +0.24 

8  4  360  +0.21 

9  5  477  +0.19 

6  3  159  +0.19 

4  4  351  +0.17 

12  4  297  +0.15 

2  3  124  +0.10 

16  4  358  +0.08 

7  4  357  +0.06 

10  5  488  +0.01 

1  5  497  +0.01 

18  5  420  -0.01 

15  5  463  -0.01 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

3  4  351  +0.35 

7  4  357  +0.35 

11  3  150  +0.33 

14  3  187  +0.33 

16  4  358  +0.32 

8  4  360  +0.32 

4  4  351  +0.28 

2  3  124  +0.26 

13  4  348  +0.24 

17  3  170  +0.19 

5  4  346  +0.13 

6  3  159  +0.07 

18  5  420  +0.07 

12  4  297  +0.04 

9  5  477  +0.03 

1  5  497  +0.01 

10  5  488  -0.04 

15  5  463  -0.07 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  5  497        25  95  22  1  1 

2  3  124        17  87  38  1  1 

3  4  351        10  81  49  4    

4  4  351        17  82  42  2  1 

5  4  346        11  94  33  5  1 

6  3  159        18  92  31  3    

7  4  357        14  92  33  5    

8  4  360        13  85  41  5    

9  5  477        21  96  20  5  2 

10  5  488     1  30  88  20  5    

11  3  150        15  84  32  9  4 

12  4  297     1  33  73  26  10  1 

13  4  348        19  79  39  7    

14  3  187        10  81  46  6  1 

15  5  463     1  34  80  28  1    

16  4  358        17  86  38  2  1 

17  3  170        13  81  43  6  1 

18  5  420     4  23  86  27  4    
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5707&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

